Advantages
IP66 IK10
ULTRA LED 1.0 1
UTR1ST.10.035.8A3000 35
5850 -
6200
3000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
1,4kg
UTR1ST.10.035.8A4000 35
6050 -
6400
4000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
1,4kg
UTR1ST.10.035.8A5000 35
6100 -
6450
5000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
1,4kg
ULTRA LED 1.0 2
UTR1ST.20.051.8A3000 51
8900 -
9450
3000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
2,4kg
UTR1ST.20.051.8A4000 51
9200 -
9750
4000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
2,4kg
UTR1ST.20.051.8A5000 51
9250 -
9800
5000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
2,4kg
ULTRA LED 1.0
High luminous e�ciency up to 197Lm/W
High IK10 impact resistance
High protection class IP66
Solid aluminum housing
Warranty up to 10 years
Low UGR coe�cients
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
ULTRA LED 1.0 3
UTR1ST.30.069.8A3000 69
11700 -
12450
3000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
2,4kg
UTR1ST.30.069.8A4000 69
12100 -
12850
4000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
2,4kg
UTR1ST.30.069.8A5000 69
12150 -
12900
5000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
2,4kg
ULTRA LED 1.0 4
UTR1ST.40.084.8A3000 84
14800 -
15750
3000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
3,4kg
UTR1ST.40.084.8A4000 84
15300 -
16250
4000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
3,4kg
UTR1ST.40.084.8A5000 84
15350 -
16300
5000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
3,4kg
ULTRA LED 1.0 5
UTR1ST.50.103.8A3000 103
17850 -
19000
3000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
3,4kg
UTR1ST.50.103.8A4000 103
18450 -
19600
4000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
3,4kg
UTR1ST.50.103.8A5000 103
18500 -
19650
5000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
3,4kg
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
ULTRA LED 1.0 6
UTR1ST.60.117.8A3000 117
20950 -
22300
3000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
4,4kg
UTR1ST.60.117.8A4000 117
21700 -
23050
4000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
4,4kg
UTR1ST.60.117.8A5000 117
21750 -
23100
5000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
4,4kg
ULTRA LED 1.0 7
UTR1ST.70.135.8A3000 135
23600 -
25100
3000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
4,4kg
UTR1ST.70.135.8A4000 135
24450 -
25950
4000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
4,4kg
UTR1ST.70.135.8A5000 135
24500 -
26000
5000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
4,4kg
ULTRA LED 1.0 8
UTR1ST.80.154.8A3000 154
26500 -
28150
3000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
4,4kg
UTR1ST.80.154.8A4000 154
27400 -
29100
4000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
4,4kg
UTR1ST.80.154.8A5000 154
27450 -
29150
5000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
4,4kg
UTR1ST.80.173.8A3000 173
29300 -
31150
3000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
4,4kg
To determine the exact light parameters for the selected beam angle, you need to use the photometric �les for the speci�ed beam angle.
Download link: LDT-LUXON-LED.zip
UTR1ST.80.173.8A4000 173
30300 -
32200
4000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
4,4kg
UTR1ST.80.173.8A5000 173
30350 -
32250
5000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
4,4kg
UTR1ST.80.193.8A3000 193
32250 -
34250
3000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
4,4kg
UTR1ST.80.193.8A4000 193
33350 -
35400
4000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
4,4kg
UTR1ST.80.193.8A5000 193
33400 -
35450
5000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
4,4kg
UTR1ST.80.210.8A3000 210
34350 -
36500
3000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
4,4kg
UTR1ST.80.210.8A4000 210
35500 -
37700
4000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°
85°X85°
4,4kg
UTR1ST.80.210.8A5000 210
35550 -
37750
5000K >80 IP66
30°X50° 50°X50° 70°X70° 80°X80°